013162

022677

018119

158586

219761

124994

017370

175400

039342

196910

036225

077647

296754

336908

006730

018226

218888

021790

009392

030654

233406

224931

154641

150904

072899

204941

211836

105210

120708

269070

007732

336010

021078

300134

336326

011893

108216
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HUME Frank
TABARDEL Serge
NAUD Dominique
FORCHINI Jean-Marc
BIGNON Julien
ZAMBONI Michel
MICHEM Jean
SECHAUD Théo
DUBOIS Philippe
GIAIME Philippe
TISSIER Thierry
ANDREANI Jean-Robert
DELOMENEDE Daniel
DARCIS Alexis
CHIPIER Denis
NICOLAS Claude
LANGLOIS Jean Pierre
SAMOFAL Olivier
DUPEUX Frédéric
VERDET Aurélien
SAILLET Quentin
ROLLAND Hervé
NIEDLISPACHER Pascal
HUBERT Bruno
BAUDINAUD Laurent
VELLAS Philippe
GARIN Loic

NONNON Olivier
MEUNIER Claude
GUIGNARD Eric
DAL-PONT Sylvain
POIRET Arthur
ROCCHIA Hervé
POUILLOT Eric
MORA René

GOULU Alain

BOYER Laurent

Club

MC St André

MC Crestois

MX School 17

Gironville 77

Amicale Moto D'ambazac
Objectif Enduro

Racing Tout Terrain

Team Saint Yorre Motos

MX School 17

Amical Motor Club de Grasse
Enduro Club de Verrieres

MC Bouteville

MC Brioude

MC des Chavades

MC du Val de Vergy
Grenoble Enduro Club
Amical Motor Club de Grasse
MC du Val de Vergy

Mx School 17

MC du Val de Vergy

MC de Moulins

Amical Motor Club de Grasse
Racing Tout Terrain

Retro Enduro Club de France
MC St André

MC de Poussan

Nord Isere MC

Racing Tout Terrain

Team EFC Enduro MC

MC de Levezou

MC Brioude

MTT Herblinois

A.M.C.A Auroux

Retro Enduro Club de France
Beauvais MC

Mad MC de Chartainvilliers
MC St Julien Puy Laveze

Machine

Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Honda
Cagiva
Husqvarna
Husgvarna
Yamaha
Maico
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
TM Racing
Cagiva
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Suzuki
Husgvarna
Husqvarna
Kawasaki
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Cardel
Husgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Ktm
Yamaha
Swm
Husqvarna

Total

175
102
60
55
51
40
35
33
32
30
29
24
24
24
23
22
21
20
19
16
16
16
15
14
12
11
06
06
06
05
05
04
03
02
o1
o1
o1

N-1

Total

CABASSE

14/04
25
20
00
07
05
02
09
00
00
11
00
00
o1
00
00
13
08
00
00
00
00
16
06
00
10
00
00
04
03
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CHAMPAGNAT

05/05
25
13
09
03
00
05
10
20
00
00
06
07
00
04
00
08
00
00
11
00
16
00
00
00
02
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

19/05
25
20
13
16
00
07
00
00
00
00
09
11
10
08
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

01/06
25
09
04
02
05
03
00
13
10
00
00
00
00
00
07
01
00
20
08
16
00
00
00
00
00
11
06
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

BRIONNE

23/06
25
00
10
07
20
13
16
00
11
00
08
06
00
04
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
09
05
00
00
00
02
03
00
00
00
00
00
00
o1
00

GONSANS

25/08
25
20
08
09
13
10
00
00
11
06
02
00
07
01
16
00
03
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
05
04
00
00
00
00
00

LEVEZOU

08/09
25
20
16
11
08
00
00
00
00
13
04
00
06
07
00
00
10
00
00
00
00
00
00
09
00
00
00
00
00
05
00
00
03
02
01
00
00

Points
AUROUX d'office
06/10



